BY OF AFA TO SAL 11/0 /2010 11 30 З Florida Department of State Division of Corporations **Blectronic Filing Cover Sheet** Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and hottom of all pages of the document. (((H10000243690 3))) H100002435903ABCZ Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESIJ/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. TOI Division of Corporations 6- AON 0102 Fax Number : (850)617-6383 Fromi Account Name t HUBCO Account Number : 104662003400 Phone + (516)935-3940 AM II: Fax Number 1 (\$16)935-3088 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** f SOBNAILFEVER@ Att. Net Smail Address: FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. 10 NOV -9 PM 2: 24 Nail Fever By Vo & Le LLC A. LUNT RECEIVED Cortificate of Status 1 NOV 10 2010 Cortified Copy 0 Page Count 02 EXAMINER Estimated Charge \$130.00

| 11/09/2010 11:30:25 AM -0500 F | POWERED BY ORCAFAX | PAGE 2 | OF | 3 |
|---|---|-------------------|----------|-----|
| | LES OF ORGANIZATION FOR MITED LIABILITY COMPANY AII Fever By Vo & Le LLC | H100002 SECRET | 7010 NOV | Es. |
| The mailing address and struct address of the princip | ul alline all hat instead tability Commany in | SSE | -9 | |
| The maning mariess and street address of the princip | as once of the Limited Lizonity Company is: | E C | AM II : | |
| Principal Office Address: | Mailing Address: | LOA | | 4 |
| 8888 SW 136 Street. Suito 356 | 8888 SW 136 Street. Suite 356 | <u>Ş</u> | | |
| Miami, FL 33176 | Miami, FL 33176 | | | |
| | | | | |

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office & Registered Agent's Signature The name and Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Van-Vo

Υ.

Name

7785 SW 120 Street

(P.O. Box or Mail Drep Box NOT Acceptable)

Miami, FL 33156

(City / State / Zip)

I laving been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duites, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, ES.

Registered Agent's Signature - Van-Vo

| H10000243690 ARTICLE IV - Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows: Title: Marcs and Address: Marcs and Marcs and Marcs and Marcs and Marcs and Marcs and Address Marcs and Mar | 11/09/2010 11:30:25 A | AM -0500 POWERED BY ORCAFAX | PAGE 3 OF 3 |
|--|-------------------------------|---|--------------|
| "MGR" = Manager "MGRM Wan Vo - 7785 SW 120 Street, Miami, FL 33156 MGRM Dan - Le - 7785 SW 120 Street, Miami, FL 33156 (Use attachment if necessary) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Stututes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penaltics of perjury that the facts stated horein are true.) Van Vo | | | H10000243690 |
| MGRM Das - Le - 7785 SW 120 Street, Mismi, FL 33156 (Use attachment if neccessary) Arr 100 - 00 - 00 - 00 - 00 - 00 - 00 - 0 | "MGR" = Manager | Name and Address: | |
| (Use attachment if neccessary) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: | MGRM | Van Vo - 7785 SW 120 Street, Miami, FL 33156 | |
| Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated horein are true.) Van Vo | MGRM | Dan - Le - 7785 SW 120 Street, MiamL FL 33156 | |
| Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated horein are true.) Van Vo | | | 741 201 |
| Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated horein are true.) Van Vo | (Use attachment if necessary) | | I NOV |
| (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Stututes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated horein are true.) | REQUIRED SIGNATURE: | A lain an | |
| document constitutes an affirmation under the penaltics of perjury that the facts stated horein are true.) | Signatur | e of a member or authorized representative of a member. | |
| | documente | onstitutes an affirmation under the penaltics of perjury that t | |
| Typed or printed name of signce | | Van Vo | |
| | | Typed or printed name of signce | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |

\$.

.

1

_ . _

- -----